Rennergebnis - 1. Lauf am 11.02.2012 - 2 x 6 Minuten

Name Auto Gesamt Spurl Spur2 Spur3 Spur4 Spurb Spur6 Punkte
1. Willi Brand Ford GT40 MKII 188.18 188.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.00
2. Tobias Becker Ford GT40 MKII 188.09 188.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.00
3. Thomas Jansen Ford GT40 MKI 184.53 184.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.00
4. Daniel Bachmann Alfa 33/3 181.05 181.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.00
5. Thomas Biernatowski Ferrari 312 180.18 180.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.00
6. Robert Luesse Alfa 33/3 172.02 172.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.00




Statistik - 1. Lauf am 11.02.2012 - 2 X 6 Minuten

o g M wh e

Name

Willi Brand

Tobias Becker
Thomas Jansen
Daniel Bachmann
Thomas Biernatowski
Robert Liesse

Runden

188.18
188.09
184.53
181.05
180.18
172.02

g Runden
(min.)
15.68
15.67
15.38
15.09
15.02
14.34

g Zeit
(Runde)
3.83
3.83
3.90
3.98
4.00
4.19

Abstand zum
Vordermann

0.09
3.56
3.48
0.87
8.16

Abstand zum
Platz 1

0.09
3.65
7.13
8.00
16.16

Punkte

40.00
38.00
36.00
35.00
34.00
33.00

Prozent

100.00
99.95
98.06
96.21
95.75
91.41




